
507 Schulverkehr Warburg
Warburg − Calenberg − Herlinghausen − Dalheim − Warburg

BVO Busverkehr Ostwestfalen GmbH, Tel.: 05251 12 33 66, www.hochstiftbewegt.de, kundenservice@hochstiftbewegt.de

Montag - Freitag
Linienkursnummer
Verkehrsbeschränkung
Warburg, Wäscherei Kamm
Warburg-Kuhlemühle
War-Dalheim, Mitte
Warburg, Eisenhoitschule
Warburg, Altstadt
Warburg, Calenberger Straße
Warburg, Am Runden Berg
Warburg, Paul-Klee-Straße
Warburg, Abzweig Schanze
Warburg, Calenberger Straße
War-Herlinghausen, Mitte
War-Herlinghausen, Erser Straße
War-Calenberg, Burg
War-Calenberg, Dorfstraße
Warburg, Calenberger Straße
Warburg, Altstadt
Warburg, Falkschule
Warburg, Kath. Grundschule
Warburg, Schützenplatz
Warburg, Schützenplatz
Warburg, Stiepenweg
Warburg, Hüffertgymnasium
Warburg, Schulzentrum
Warburg, Paderborner Tor
Warburg, Neustadtkirche
Warburg, Amtsgericht
Warburg, Kasseler Straße
Warburg, Eisenhoitschule
Warburg, Altstadt
Warburg, Calenberger Straße
Warburg, Am Runden Berg
War-Calenberg, Feuerlöschteich
War-Calenberg, Dorfstraße
War-Calenberg, Burg
War-Herlinghausen, Mitte
War-Herlinghausen, Erser Straße
War-Dalheim, Mitte
Warburg-Kuhlemühle
Warburg, Wäscherei Kamm

1
S

06:48
06:51
06:54

07:01
07:02
07:09
07:10
07:13
07:14

07:17

07:19
07:21
07:22

3
S

07:30
07:33
07:36
07:41
07:42
07:43
07:44
07:45
07:46
07:47

07:48

07:50
07:52

07:54

07:55

5
S

07:36
07:37
07:44
07:45
07:48
07:49

07:51
07:53

07:55

07:56

7
S

11:41
11:43

11:46
11:47
11:48
11:51
11:52
11:53
11:59
12:00
12:03
12:08
12:11

9
S

12:08

12:16
12:17
12:20
12:25
12:28

11
S

12:40
12:42

12:45

12:48
12:49
12:50
12:53
12:54
12:55
13:01
13:02
13:05
13:10
13:13

13
S

13:38
13:40

13:43
13:45
13:47
13:48
13:50
13:52
13:53
13:54
13:55
13:58
13:59
14:00
14:06
14:07
14:10
14:15
14:18

15
S

15:15

15:18
15:19
15:20
15:23
15:24
15:25
15:31
15:32
15:35
15:40
15:43

17
S

16:00

16:03
16:05
16:06
16:08
16:10
16:11
16:12
16:13
16:16
16:17
16:18
16:24
16:25
16:28

S nur an Schultagen in NRW

gültig ab: 12.09.2022

Gültig ab 10.07.2025
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